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Including summer vacation , : .
l in data for
4.2.4 Number per day usage of library by teachers and students ( foot falls and login

online access) (Data for the latest completeq acad_emic year) (2022-2023)
Number of Library Visitors: Month wise per day average.

mmﬁﬁ T;:::lfa" —
in Library Per Day average _irwaﬁe_———_’_’z_s?——— :
100 _—___’L_——-_——-s—l—s———— .
2 115 | 200 >
a October .2022 _____,1_5,_’_——__,_,_%7-,————— =
5 November. 2022 __'_____10_____——/5—2—————-—‘——/66
6 December. 2022 —-—————1/4—’-’_——’—’_’;4’_”/45
7 January .2023 ————’—’2_’_’_——'_’_’54’_’_’_—/66 ;
8 | February .2023 ___’____,2_’————,__/———5—9———’—‘—’—’_ 95
9 March. 2023 ——————z?’/————“?a_’_’_'——/ss
10 | April .2023 /_/——————99
|12 June. 2023 il PR 30 I S 1437
Total

50481 Y

e .
Online User s in a year

v » “onli 51918
Number of library visitors in ayear (Footfall + Online Access ) :

|V|et|l0d of Com uting per daY library users: lVlOllth Wise (Average llU”lbe| of library visitors in ayear FOOtIa"

and on line users )

A: Number of teachers - 49
B: Number of Staff :13 o
C: .Number of Admntted students : 1406
D: Number of teachers, Staff and students (A+B+C) : 1468
E: Number of visitors ina year (footfall) : 1437
F: Number of online users "~ - " 150481
G: Total Number of users (E+F) : 5;19.318
s al Working days 3 :
ur:t;et‘::f average gTeat:hers and Students per month = 51918/12=4326.50 ,
N

3fle of Ilbrary by teachers and students : 51918/297 = 174.80

s

‘Principal
é.B. Podar C Principal
y JCor Coliege h P leg
awalgarh 333042 | Seth G.B. Podar College

Nawalgarh -:333 042

Digitally signed by Satyendra Singh
DN: C=IN, O=Personal, T=9133, 0ID.2.5.4.65=
133019105991671265SET063p3kXV4ZM, Phone=
742394841aef33cce94e07adf97b2ee5815e3861b07b803a43f9cf87c3
0ce3b5, PostalCode=474020, S=Madhya Pradésh, SERIALNUMBER=

11611809857950
. 3dfobed, CN=Satyendra Singh
‘ : Reason: your signing reason here

Rambilas Podar Road, Nawalgarh, Dist: JRunjhuu - 33304 e e w0
Contact No: 8619868884
Web Site: www.podarcollege.com E-Mail: principal@podarcollege.com



mailto:principal@podarcollege.com

‘
;’ "g SETH GYANIRAM BANSIDHAR PODAR COLLEGE
ﬁb é' Accredited with 'A’' Grade (3.04 CGPA) by NAAC-UGC
© ' Recognition of college under Section 2(f)/12(B), UGC Act, 1956

q ng_ﬁ!‘¢
Affiliated to Pandit Deendayal Upadhyaya Shekhawati University, Sikar

Report
. Master Statlstlcal lnout System Report From 2022-07-01 To 2023-06-30
Date Day Boys Girls Visits Location
2022-07-13 Wednesday 4 3 7 Central lerarYﬂ
2022-07-14 . - Thursday 28 7 35 Central Library ™’
2022-07-25 Monday 0 ) 1 Central Library
2022-07-26 Tuesday : 0 0 2 Central Library
2022-07-27 Wednesday .. 5 5 27 Central Library
2022-07-28  Thursday 54 25 98  Central Library
2022-07-29 Friday 52 27 101 Central Library
2022-07-30 Saturday 56 40 131 Central Library
2022-08-01 Monday 37 28 103 Central Library
2022-08-02  Tuesday 52 29 131  Central Library
2022-08-03 Wednesday 63 34 157 Central Library
2022-08-04 Thursday 11 7 20 Central Library
2022-08-05 Friday~ CLo171 R | 316  Central Library
2022-08-06 Saturday 39 21 125 Central Library
2022-08-08 _Monday ) 54 32 160 Central Library
2022-08-09 Tuesday . 1 : o] 2 Central Library )
2022-08-10 ~ Wednesday" 152 65 303 Central Library
2022-08-11 Thursday 147 58 251 Central Library
2022-08-13 Saturday 122 33 225 Central Library
2022-08-17 Wednesday. . 148 55 217 Central Library
2022-08-18 Thursday . 319 96 485 Central Library
2022-08-20 Saturday 157 67 318 Central Library
2022-08-22  Monday ’ 160 58 313  Central Library
2022-08-23 - Tuesday ) 152 "+ 59 221  Central Library
2022-08-24 Wednesday 43 22 165 Central Library
2022-08-25 Thursday . 259 111 430  Central Library
2022-08-26 Friday 2 ~ 123 45 190 Central Library
2022-08-27 Saturday ' 136 63 313  Central Library
2022-08-29 Monday 209 66 348 Central Library
rmmn@ 2022-08-30 Tuesday 96 36 163 Central Library
* *© 2022-08-31 Wednesday - =~ 123 42 236 ' Central Library
2022-09-01 Thursday 117 58 192 Central Library
2022-09-02 Friday 104 33 175 Central Library
2022-09-03 - Ssaturday .- 338 - 131 . 526 Central Library -
2022-09-06 Tuesday 264 96 405  Central Library - ]
2022-09-07 Wednesday 264 88 399  Central Library '
2022-09-08 Thursday 371 158 589 Central Library . AJ‘/
2022-09-09 . Friday - 150 67 262- Central Library 4
120220910 Saturday 183 88 300  Central Library - principal Eien
0 Wednesday 94 27 123 Central Librarygeth G.B. POdar Colleg
ppursday 127 a1 175 Central Library yawalgarh - 333042
: 125 58 192 Central Library _ ;
. Saturday 144 61 322 central Library
9 - Monday 397 142 601  Central Library
Tuesday : 199. . 69 314 Central Library
_"f:/lir::::ay :gg :g 330  Central Library -
: R 172 Central Library
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2022-09-23 Friday 41 16 151 Central Library
2022-09-24 Saturday 87 30 226 Central Library
2022-09-26 Monday 144 45 192 Central Library
2022-09-27 Tuesdéy 39 21 114 Central Library .
2022-09-28 Wednesday 83 40 174 Central Library
2022-09-29 Thursday 122 54 236 Central Library
2022-09-30 _Friday.. 100 41 174 Central Library
2022-10-01 Saturday 86 40 199 Central Library
2022-10-03 Monday 47 16 66 Central Library
2022-10-06 Thursday 157 51 212 Central Library
2022-10-07 Friday - 76 32 123 Central Library
2022-10-08 Saturday 75 42 174 Central Library
2022-10-10 Monday 133 67 233 Central Library
2022-10-11 Tuesday 97 45 225 Central Library
2022-10-12 Wedhesday_ 89 26 120 Central Library
2022-10-13 Thursday 101 35 142 Central Library
= 2022-10-14 Friday a2 62 134  Central Library
. 2022-10-15 Saturday 75 -. 24 102 Central Library
2022-10-17 Monday 110 59 251 Central Library
'2022-10-18 Tuesday 89 49 176 Central Library
© 2022-10-19 Wednesday 50 64 135 Central Library
2022-10-20- Thursday - 84 28 116  Central Library
2022-10-28 Friday 47 58 134 Central Library
2022-10-29 Saturday 69 5 116 Central Library
2022-10-31 ' Monday _ 33 49 129 Central Library
2022-11-01 Tuesday 65 a7 185 Central Library’
2022-11-02  Wednesday 91 29 125 Central Library
2022-11-03 Thursday - 101 68 224 Central Library
- 2022-11-04 Friday. ° 7 (0 51 192 Central Library
2022-11-05 Saturday 79 22 110 Central Library
2022-11-07 Monday 69 34 120 Central Library
5 2022-11-08 ) 'I_’uesday‘. .13 51 104 Central Library
M 2022-11-09 Wednesday 98 24 132 Central Library - .
2022-11-10 Thursday 48 50 166 Central Library - -
2022-11-12 Saturday 78 60 173 Central Library
2022-11-14. Monday . 72 51 219 Central Library
2022-11-17 - Thursday 62 o 102  Central Library
2022-11-18 Friday 3 52 104 Central Library
2022-11-19 : Satu_rday - 71 24 101 Central Library
2022-11-21 Monday 35 64 147 Central Library .
Thursday . 66 21 102  Central Library
Friday 4 a4 100  Central Library
Spturday . 63. 40 131 Central Library
onday o 51 127  Central Library Seth G.B. podar College
i::::ay ii—. :(5) 98  Central Library Nawalgarh - 333042
5 = b 127 Central Lib_rary
pleion 4% e o 111 Central Library
Monday o8 -~ 201 Central Library
TGk 119 Central Library
ay. . 1 56 138

Central Library

Librarian =~
Seth G.B. Podar Collegp
Naulal#.a
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2022-12-07 Wednesday
2022-12-08 Thursday
2022-12-09 Friday
2022-12-10 Saturday
2022-12-12 Monday
2022-12-14 Wednesday
2022-12-15 Thursday
2022-12-16 Friday
2022-12-17 Saturday
2022-12-19° . Monday
2022-12-20 Tuesday
-2022-12-31 Saturday’
2023-01-04 Wednesday
2023-02-07 Tuesday
'~ 2023-02-08 Wednesday
2023-02-09 Thursday
=gl  2023-02-10-  Friday
2023-02-11 Saturday
2023-02-13 Monday
2023-02-14 Tuesday
2023-02-15 Wednesday
2023-02-16  Thursday
2023-02-17 . Friday
2023-02-20 - - Monday
2023-02-21 Tuesday

2023-02-22  Wednesday

-2023-02-24 Friday -
'2023-02-25 Saturday -
2023-02-27 ° Monday
2023-02-28 Tuesday
- 2023-03-01 Wednesday
o 2023-03-02  Thursday
mmﬁ 2023-03-03 Friday
2023-03-04 Saturday
2023-03-06. . Monday
- 2023-03-08 Wednesday
2023-03-09 Thursday
2023-03-10 Friday
' 2023- 03-11 - Saturday
$2023-03- 13 Monday
2023-03-14 Tuesday
- 2023-03-15  Wednesday
2023-03-16 Thursday
23 Friday

Monday
2023-03-21°  Tuesday °
2023-03-22 Wednesday
2023-03-23 Thursday
2023-03-24 Friday

2:)2%%3‘5)‘1 Saturday
Libr
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2023-03-27 . Monday 92 24. 168 Central Library
2023-03-28 Tuesday 78 20 139 Central Library
2023-03-29 Wednesday 39 14 74 Central Library
2023-03-30 Thursday - 90 24 149 Central Library
2023-03-31 Friday. A 71 17 123 Central Library
2023-04-01 Saturday . 55 22 96 Central Library . )
2023-04-02 Sunday 3 0 4 Central Library I
2023-04-04 Tuesday . 60 _ 18 109 Central Library
2023-04-05 Wednesday 72 21 130 Central Library
2023-04-06 Thursday 37 9 65 Central Library
2023-04-07 Friday. : 54 12 98 Central Library
2023-04-08 | Saturday : o 32 9 71 Central Library
2023-04-10 Monday 42 9 76 Central Library
2023-04-11 Tuesday g 46 12 88 Central Library
2023-04-12 Wednesday - . 15 Z 33 Central Library
2023-04-15 Saturday ° 13 "7 29 Central Library
@ 2023-04-20 Thursday 14 8 31 Central Library
2023-04-22 Saturday 3 4 10 Central Library
2023-04-24 Monday . 3 . 3 10. Central Library-
2023-04-27 Thursday . 34 12 65 Central Library
2023-05-01 Monday 29 7 52 Central Library
2023-05-02 Tuesday 29 12 66 Central Library
2023-05-03 " Wednesday 16 46 124 Central Library.
2023-05-04 Thursday 36 8 59 Central Library
2023-05-06 Saturday 38 11 81 Central Library
2023-05-08 ‘Monday 29 10 57 Central Library
2023-05-09° Tuesday 32 11 59 Central Library
2023-05-11 Thursday 56 5 93 Central Library
2023-05-12 Friday 7 24 63 Central Library
2023-05-13 Saturday 30 5. 53 Central Library - -
' 2023-05-15 Monday as 18 85 Central Library
2023-05-16 Tuesday 2 2 6 Central Library
2023-05-17 Wednesday 34 24 91 Central Library
2023-05-18 Thursdéy 24 26 73 Central Library
2023-05-20 Saturday 27 11 55 Central Library
2023-05-22 Monday 44 25 95 Central Library
2023-05-23. Tuesday 27 8 48  Central Library
2023-05-26 Friday ' 50 33 112 Central Library R
2023-05-27 Saturday 27 12 51 Central Libral’v OCJ\}/
3-05-29 Monday 35 12 68 Central L!brqu (
Tuesday 23 26 71 Centra: tt:rary , Pr‘\nc‘\pa.‘ ‘
Wednesday 19 28 63 Central Library podar Collegé
day 31 11 57 Central Library geth G.B. 333049
srarday 28 7 51 Central Library Nawa\garh = _
Monda 30 7 52 Central Library E . :
Tuesday 64 9 111 Central Library
Thursday 15 27 69 Central Library
Friday  25. 5 46 Central Libnfary
Saturday 23 14 58 Central Library
Monday 12 12 32

Central Library
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2023-06-14  Wednesday Yoy 4

52 Central Library
2023-06-15 Thursday 13 13 39 Central Library
2023-06-16 Friday 34 8 71 Central Library
2023-06-17 Saturday 12° 23 48 Central Library
2023-06-19 Monday 19 6 36 Central Library
2023-06-22 Thursday 32 16 63 Central Library
2023-06-23 . Friday- 40 10 72 Central Library
2023-06-24 Saturday 33 © 9 65 Central Library
2023-06-26 Monday 19 a4 30 Central Library
2023-06-27 Tuesday 15 7 32 Central Library
2023-06-28 Wednesday 3 1 6 Central Library
Total’ - ' 14178 6887 29416 -
‘ 50481
Sl - Librarian s
- Seth G.B. Podar College . _ Principal | K
Nawalgarh 333042 ' Seth G.B. Podar College
Nawalgarh - 333042
e
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